
St Mary’s Holiday Dates 2024 -2025 

 

 

 Autumn Term 2024 

73 Days 

Spring Term 2025 

65 Days 

Summer Term 2025 

52 Days 
Term starts Monday 2nd September 

(38 Days) 

Monday 6th January 

(30 Days) 

Monday 28th April 

(19 Days) 
Half term Mon-Fri 

Mon 28th Oct   - Fri 1st  Nov 

Mon-Fri 

Mon 17th – Fri 21st Feb 

Mon-Fri 

Mon 26th May – Fri 30th May 
Term ends Friday 20th December 

(35 Days) 

Friday 11th April 

(35 Days) 

Wednesday 16th July 

(33 Days) 
 

STAFF INSET 2nd Sept & 3rd KCSE 2024 + 
Preparation 

Weekly Twilight PM 
Performance Management 

Nov 

Weekly Twilights 
 

PM  Interviews  

Weekly Twilight 
 

SAT Preparation 

 

Good Friday   18th 2025 
Easter Monday   21st April 
May Day    5th may 
Spring Bank Holiday  26th May 


